3921 TEA GARDEN WAY, ANTIOCH, TN, US,

Welcome to this beautiful and spacious home offering 4 Beds | 2
Baths, with a 5th bedroom, if preferred! This home features and
open concept and vaulted ceilings as you enter the front door,
with updated paint and flooring throughout. On one side of the
home you'll find 3 good sized bedrooms, with the primary [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bonus Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Crawl Space

Parking: Attached

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

12x13

8x11

10x13

15x19

10x19

13x14

16x15

ParkingTotal: 4
Heating: Central, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Brick, Vinyl Siding

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water
Available

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator Features: Primary Bedroom Main Floor




